P

PROVISIONAL

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , (
THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ (5;457// /2024:  DATED: //y CDC? ‘221157;2_§/

82U )

241820216005
241820216011
241820216017
241820216024
241820216030
241820216037
241820216044
241820216050

EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED. 6TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024
PASS
241820216001 241820216002 24182U216003 241820216004
241820216007 241820216008 241820216009 241820216010
241820216013 241820216014 241820216015 241820216016
241820216019 241820216021 241820216022 241820216023
241820216026 241820216027 241820216028 241820216029
241820216032 241820216034 241820216035 241820216036
241820216039 241820216041 241820216042 241820216043
241820216046 241820216047 241820216048 241820216049
241820196008
EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED. 6TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024
1. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ENROLLED —--52
2. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ---52
3. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT  ---
4. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED  ---49
5. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES FAILED --- 3
6. WITH-HELD FOR OTHER REASONS  -—-
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASS -—-94.23
8. NUMBER OF CENTRES -1
o
r
EXAM.COMPUTER CELL s.0, " EC-V

241820216006
241820216012
241820216018
241820216025
241820216031
241820216038
241820216045
241820206031

VICE-CHANCELLOR
UTKAL UNIVERSITY



EXAM.

PROVISIONAL

UTKAL UNIVERSI

TY

NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ 6(4”0 /2024:  DATED: // @q 9 217

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , (

82U )

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO

EXAMINATION FOUR YEAR B.SC. B.ED. 6TH
PASS

242820216001 242820216002 242820216003
242820216007 242820216008 242820216009
242820216013 242820216014 242820216015
242820216019 242820216020 242820216021
242820216026 242820216027 242820216028
242820216032 242820216033 242820216034
242820216038 242820216039 242820216042
242820216047 242820216048 242820216049
242820216053 242820216056 242820216057
242820216061 242820216062 242820216063
242820216067 242820216068 242820216069
242820216073 242820216074 242820216075
242820216079 242820216080 242820216081
242820216085 242820216086 242820216087
242820216091 242820216092 242820216093
242820216097 242820216098 242820216099
242820206040
EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.SC. B.ED.

1. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ENROLLED ---102

2. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ---102

3. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT ——=

4. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED --= 97

5. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES FAILED --- 5

6. WITH-HELD FOR OTHER REASONS -

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASS --- 95

8;. NUMBER OF CENTRES -—= 1

PUTER CELL

HAVE PASSED THE
SEMESTER EXAM.

242820216004
242820216010
242820216016
242820216023
242820216029
242820216035
242820216043
242820216050
242820216058
242820216064
242820216070
242820216076
242820216082
242820216088
242820216094
242820216100

2024

242820216005
242820216011
242820216017
242820216024
242820216030
242820216036
242820216044
242820216051
242820216059
242820216065
242820216071
242820216077
242820216083
242820216089
242820216095
242820196030

6TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

242820216006
242820216012
242820216018
242820216025
242820216031
242820216037
242820216045
242820216052
242820216060
242820216066
242820216072
242820216078
242820216084
242820216090
242820216096
242820206028

&‘/L”—- LT
M

CONTROLLER_OF

VICE-CHANCELLOR

UTKAL UNIVERSITY



PROVISIONAL

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ 51/3 /2024: DATED: //, O 7wzj7

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , { 82U )
THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO

HAVE PASSED THE

EXAMTNATION : FOUR YEAR B.SC. B.ED. 4TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024
PASS

242820224001 242820224002 242820224003 242820224004 242820224006 242820224007
542820224008 242820224009 242820224010 242820224011 242820224012 242820224013
542820224014 242820224015 242820224016 542820224017 242820224018 242820224019
542820224020 242820224021 242820224022 242820224023 242820224024 242820224025
42820224027 242820224028 242820224029 242820224030 242820224031 242820224032
542820224033 242820224035 242820224036 242820224037 242820224038 242820224039
545820224040 242820224041 242820224044 242820224045 242820224046 242820224047
542820224048 242820224050 242820224051 242820224052 242820224053 242820224054
42820224055 242820224056 242820224057 542820224058 242820224059 242820224060
542820224061 242820224062 242820224063 242820224064 242820224065 242820224066
542820224067 242820224068 242820224069 242820224071 242820224072 242820224073
542820224074 242820224075 242820224076 242820224077 242820224078 242820224079
542820224080 242820224081 242820224082 242820224083 242820224084 242820224085
542820224086 242820224087 242820224088 542820224090 242820224091 242820224092
242820224093 242820224094 242820224095 242820224096 242820224097 242820224098
942820224099 242820224100 242820224101 242820224102 242820214005 242820214013
24282U214014 242820214022 242820214033 242820214056
EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.SC. B.ED. 4TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

1. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ENROLLED ---107 ~

> NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ---107

3. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT  —=~

4. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED ~ ---100

5. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES FAILED — --= 7

6. WITH-HELD FOR OTHER REASONS — ——~

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASS ~--93.46

’g. NUMBER OF CENTRES — 1 "

EXAM.(%‘:‘I;TER CELL 5.0, EC-V CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

VICE-CHANCELLOR
UTKAL UNIVERSITY



PROVISIONAL

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

241820224005
241820224011
241820224017
241820224023
241820224029
241820224035
241820224041
241820224047
241820224053

//fﬁﬁ(wz,a/f

241820224006
241820224012
241820224018
241820224024
241820224030
241820224036
241820224042
241820224048
241820224054

.

g

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ féf‘iflif /2024: DATED:
REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , ( 82U )
THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE
EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED. 4TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024
PASS

241820224001 241820224002 241820224003 241820224004
241820224007 241820224008 241820224009 241820224010
241820224013 241820224014 241820224015 241820224016
241820224019 241820224020 241820224021 241820224022
241820224025 241820224026 241820224027 241820224028
241820224031 241820224032 241820224033 241820224034
241820224037 241820224038 241820224039 241820224040
241820224043 241820224044 241820224045 241820224046
241820224049 241820224050 241820224051 241820224052
241820224055 241820204019 241820204028 241820214031
EXAMINATION FOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED. 4TH SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

1. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ENROLLED ---58

2. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ---58

3. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT -

4. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED ---58

5. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES FAILED -

6. WITH-HELD FOR OTHER REASONS -

7. PERCENTAGE OF PASS ---100.00

8. NUMBER OF CENTRES -—-1

EXAgglg;;UTER CELL 5.0, EC-V

VICE-CHANCELLOR

UTKAL UNIVERSITY



PROVISIONAL

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , (
THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ éf§cﬁf;2i /2024:  DATED: [[¢(3”? . 2112;22€7

82U )

EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.SC. B.ED. 2ND SEMESTER EXAM. 2024
PASS

242820232001 242820232002 242820232003 242820232004 242820232005 242820232006
242820232007 242820232008 242820232009 242820232010 242820232011 242820232012
242820232013 242820232014 242820232015 242820232016 242820232017 242820232018
242820232019 242820232022 242820232023 242820232024 242820232025 242820232026
242820232027 242820232028 242820232029 242820232030 242820232031 242820232032
242820232035 242820232036 242820232037 242820232038 242820232039 242820232040
242820232041 242820232042 24282U232043 242820232044 242820232045 242820232046
242820232047 242820232048 . 242820232049 242820232051 242820232052 242820232053
242820232054 242820232055 242820232056 242820232057 242820232058 242820232059
242820232060 242820232061 242820232062 242820232063 242820232065 242820232066
24282U232067 242820232069 242820232070 242820232071 242820232072 242820232073
242820232075 242820232076 242820232077 242820232078 242820232079 242820232080
242820232081 242820232083 242820232084 242820232086 24282U232087 242820232088
24282U232089 242820232090 242820232091 242820232092 242820232093 242820232094
242820232095 242820232096 242820232097 242820232098 242820232099 242820232100
242820232101 242820232102 242820232103 242820232104 242820232105 242820232106
242820232107 242820232108 242820232109 242820232110 242820212019 242820222014
242820222017 242820222026 242820222029 242820222032 242820222041 242820222042
242820212056 242820222054 242820222092 242820222100
EXAMINATION FOUR YEAR B.SC. B.ED. 2ND SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

1. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ENROLLED ---123

2. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED ---123

3. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT  ---

4. WUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED  ---112 .

5. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES FATLED --- 11

6. WITH-HELD FOR OTHER REASONS  --- o
{ 7. PERCENTAGE OF PASS --- 91.06

8. NUMBER OF CENTRES -— 1 .

Lt
EXAM. COMPUTER CELI $.0, EC-V CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

VICE-CHANCELLOR
UTKAL UNIVERSITY



PROVISTONAL
NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ @ Zﬁ

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , { 82U )

UTKAL UNIVERSTTY

/2024: DATED: // . C767 ‘224272267

THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE

EXAMINATION : FOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED. 2ND
PASS
241820232001 241820232002 241820232003
241820232007 241820232008 241820232009
241820232013 241820232014 241820232015
241820232019 241820232020 241820232021
241820232025 241820232026 241820232027
241820232031 241820232032 241820232033
241820232037 241820232038 241820232039
241820232043 241820232044 241820232045
241820232049 241820232050 241820232051
241820222008 241820222030 241820222051
EXAMINATION : KFOUR YEAR B.A. B.ED. 2ND
1. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ENROLLED ---58
7. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED —--58
3., NUMBER CF CANDIDATES ABSENT -
4, NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED ---53
5. NUMBER OF CANDIDATES FAILED -
6. WITH-HELD FOR OTHER REASONS -
7. PERCENTAGE OF PASS -
8. NUMBER OF CENTRES -
EXAM.Cgﬁf;;ER CELL S.0, /;Zj;

SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATID

[ —

VICE~-CHANCELLOR
UTKAL UNIVERSITY

241820232004 24182U232005 241820232006
241820232010 241820232011 241820232012
241820232016 241820232017 241820232018
241820232022 241820232023 241820232024
241820232028 241820232029 241820232030
241820232034 241820232035 241820232036
241820232040 241820232041 241820232042
241820232046 241820232047 241820232048
241820232052 241820232053 241820232054
241820222055

SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

100.00 .

T,

v



EXAM,

PROVISIONAL

UTKAL UNIVERSITY

NOTIFICATION NO. EC.V/ 63 /2024:  DATED: //g\ @ﬁ . 2@2/7

REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION , (
THE FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED TO HAVE PASSED THE

EXAMINATION :

243820232001
243820232007
243820232013
243820232019
243820232025
243820232031
243820232037
243820232043
243820232049
244820232004
244820232010
244820232016
244820232022
244820232028
244820232034
244820232040
244820232046
244820232053

EXAMINATION

. NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
NUMBER
WITH-HE

QO ] O N ks W P

MPUTER CELL

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
LD

TWO YEAR B.ED

243820232002
243820232008
243820232014
243820232020
243820232026
243820232032
243820232038
243820232044
243820232051
244820232005
244820232011
244820232017
244820232023
244820232029
244820232035
244820232041
244820232047
244820232054

TWO YEAR B.ED.

CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES
CANDIDATES

82U )

(ARTS & SCIENCE)

PASS

243820232003
243820232009
243820232015
243820232021
243820232027
243820232033
243820232039
243820232045
243820232052
244820232006
244820232012
244820232018
244820232024
244820232030
244820232036
244820232042
244820232049

(ARTS & SC.)

ENROLLED ---105
APPEARED ~--105

FOR OTHER REASONS -

PERCENTAGE OF PASS
. NUMBER OF CENTRES

ABSENT  ---

PASSED ---104

FAILED --- 1
---99.05
-1

5.0, EC-V

243820232004
243820232010
243820232016
243820232022
243820232028
243820232034
243820232040
243820232046
244820232001
244820232007
244820232013
244820232019
244820232025
244820232031
244820232037
244820232043
244820232050

243820232005
243820232011
243827232017
243820232023
243820232029
243820232035
243820232041
243820232047
244820232002
244820232008
244820232014
244820232020
244820232026
244820232032
244820232038
244820232044
244820232051

2ND SEMESTER EXAM. 2024

2ND SEMESTER EXAM. OF 2024

243820232006
243820232012
243820232018
243820232024
243820232030
243820232036
243820232042
243820232048
244820232003
244820232009
244820232015
244820232021
244820232027
244820232033
244820232039
244820232045
244820232052

——

CONTRULLER OF EXAMINATIONS

VICE-CHANCELLOR
UTKAL UNIVERSITY



